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Anlage
Landgrafenstr. 49, 53474 Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler
T 02641-21920 0.8072470 buero@htc-badneuenahr.de

Sportwart/in
Leeser, Alexander
T 015229547151 alexander_leeser@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Gaodtel, Philipp
T 015147976862 philipp.goedtel@online.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Mabhler, Erno
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Damen 1
MF: Lara Kohler

m 017639882442; 9lara.kohler.ko@gmail.com

Damen 2
MF: Lena Lindner

m 017634137999; lena.lindner@hotmail.de

Damen 3
MF: Sarah Hilchenbach

m 017645718149; sarahhi.713@gmail.com

Damen 4 (4er)
MF: Jennifer Schwab
m 015778798155

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Amiraghyan, Ani (ARM¥)
Sezer, Melis (TUR¥)
Mialon, Oceane (FRA)
Aubrion, Jeanne (FRA)
Davtyan, Marina (ARM?*)
Rey, Alexandra (FRA)
Paris, Zoe (FRA)
Karakus, Linda (FRA)
Mrad, Maud (FRA)
Lackova, Dominika (SVK)
Eigelsbach, Emily
Schmitz, Laura
Schmidt, Fabienne
Keuler, Mia

Lindner, Lena

Weber, Katharina
Kohler, Lara
Danajlovski, Liliana
Pyritz, Tiffany (USA*)
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
29354121
29355123
20061504
20060544
20061797
29555136
20263226
20061627
29556067
29454867
20801104
20250943
29753724
20800064
28850263
20651748
29850816
20151506
29965737

LK1,5
LK1,9
LK2,5
LK2,5
LK2,6
LK3,1
LK3,1
LK3,1
LK4,1
LK4,1
LK1,6
LK3,2
LK2,9
LK2,7
LK2,8
LK2,8
LK3,1
LK3,1
LK3,3

fennisverband

DR

A250
A260
A265
A270
A275
A280
A310
A320
A335
A340
D258
B341
B345
D427

D438

Info

Ra.

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

(k 1 j Rheinland-Pfalz e.V.

Name (Nat.)

Schmitz, Michelle
Feodorovici, Emilia
Prouvost, Katharina
Fuchs, Aileen

Dr. Fiederlein, Anna-Sophie
Kohler, Meike

lise, Marie
Hilchenbach, Caroline
Hilchenbach, Sarah
Martina, Gianna
Maldonado, Alicia
Bleis, Maja

Hache, Franziska
Sand, Paula Mina
Heimann, Anna
Schmitz, Elena
Kohlhaas, Marlene
Jurgens, Henriette
Wittig, Blandina

Bleis, Lea

Schwab, Jennifer
Gottlieb, Sonja
Kohlhaas, Theresa
Becker, Antonia-Lynn
Wendling, Nina
Jurgens, Charlotte
Graefe, Sabrina
Meckes, Maya
Mombauer, Carina
Zimmermann, Christina
Rieb, Alexandra
Schwickert, Kathrin-Christina

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29850106
20250741
28601169
29850043
28700389
20450331
20301362
20350072
20050074
29853972
29851759
20251783
29607899
21054798
20657648
29950683
29853973
20755952
20551689
20251784
29052002
28151588
29552856
29452858
29005730
20301365
29053763
20103991
29100549
29508690
20060612
29352779

LK
LK3,4
LK3,9
LK4,1
LK4,3
LK4,8
LK6,4
LK9,6
LK10,5
LK10,8
LK12,1
LK13,1
LK16,2
LK17,1
LK15,0
LK16,3
LK18,1
LK18,2
LK18,3
LK18,7
LK19,2
LK21,4
LK20,6
LK21,5
LK21,1
LK20,2
LK20,7
LK21,5
LK21,3
LK22,3
LK22,2
LK22,8
LK23,1
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Ra.

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)

Koll, Anna
Chawa, Mery (SYR*)
Wittig, Linnea
Kummer, Lillie
Schmitz, Janina
Valder, Emma
Biittel, Sophia
Esser, Anna
Schafer, Leonie
Otten, Sina
Schaaf, Celina
Carll, Ann-Sophie
Laal3, Mirja
Friedrich, Laurine
Fischbach, Leonie
Fritz, Senta
Kassem, Nelly
Berlinger, Kim-Fiona
Rutkowski, Ronja
Bublic, Ivana
Henn, Lena
Raab, Katharina
Bublic, Mila
Bartling, Gesa
Braun, Antonia
Schweigert, Malin

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20551672
20061899
20805540
20564245
29351304
21057130
20301322
20452814
20261337
20810946
20807401
20809135
20810922
20463136
20558178
20658704
20759896
20661290
20559322
20251781
20256781
29806969
20651980
20658771
20552097
20565094
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LK

LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,5
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK23,9
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,5

DR
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fennisverband
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